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Anlage
Sportplatzstr. 17, 77933 Lahr
T 07821-77799 straub@straub-stb.de

Sportwart/in
Ehret, Thomas
T 01717330089 tho.ehret@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bosch, Alexandra
T 0151 15606187 boschalex@t-online.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Ralph Merkel

m 0173 9042169; tucmax@web.de

Herren 65 (4er) 2

MF: Wolfgang Steiner; T 01792418589

w_steiner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gopper, Uwe
Merkel, Ralph
Wenz, Rolf

Eble, Reinhard
Bender, Burkhard
Woitassek, Peter
Liftner, Richard
Hussal, Werner
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Sutterer, Klaus
Zeil, Gerhard
Steiner, Wolfgang
Moritz, Wolfgang
Sprengel, Joachim
Panter, Thomas
Clever, Joachim

I e e
©O© 0o ~NOoO O~ WN

Maier, Klaus
Gang, Willi
21 Schrempp, Ulrich
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Rothmann, Hansjorg

Hartmann, Karlheinz

Rieder, Helmut (AUT gA)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15902259
15400157
15702306
15702468
15002782
15602085
15850208
15402575
15602326
14902427
15702059
15502689
15502614
15551588
15604475
15851694
15251785
15851130
15351501
15202596
15402707

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,9
LK8,6
LK9,7
LK11,7
LK12,9
LK14,0
LK15,7
LK17,1
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK22,5
LK23,1
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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